
 

Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA 
Administrative Office: Deutsch Quality Systems (India) Pvt. Ltd., Ground Floor, South Wing, Vaishnavi Tech Park,  
Sy.No.16/1 and 17/2, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Main Road, Ambalipura, Bengaluru - 560102 – India   

The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.  
 

  

 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

L.G.Balakrishnan & Bros. Limited 
Rolled Steel Products Division 
S.F No. 571/1,2A,2B&3,572/2A,2B&3 
D. Gudalur, Guziliamparai - TK 
Dindugul-624 620 
Tamil Nadu 
INDIA 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The Manufacture Of Drawn Steel Wires, Cold Rolled Steel Strips & Profiles.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

20001706 QM15 
2024-06-24 
2025-07-22 
2024-06-24 
2027-06-23 
 

 

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director  
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